
800-209-1436

910-271-3444

843-877-1773

910-326-7800

315-813-7887

919-815-4252

910-333-0558

910-530-0561

910-762-1834
EXT 2400

JASON@LANCASTERELECTRICNC.COM

DUSTIN@CAPEFEARGENERATOR.COM

KENNETH LUTHER

MGS

LANCASTER ELECTRIC COJASON SMITH JOB FOREMAN

DOWNTOWN ELECTRIC NC

TODD PALMER MANAGING DIRECTOR TODDP@MGSLLC.COM

PVILLASIS@PINAMCONSTRUCTION.COM

POWER GENERATION TERRITORY MANAGER

CRSMURRAYROOFING@GMAIL.COM

DUSTIN

PHILIP VILLASIS

CAPE FEAR GENERATORS

PINAM CONSTRUCTION INC

COMMERCIAL ROOFING SYSTEMSBRENDA POTEET

KENNETH.LUTHER@CUMMINS.COM

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

GENERATOR REPLACEMENT AT WFD HQ & FIRE STATION #7

Contract No: PB-EDI-0724

Name Company

Bid Opening: Tuesday, JULY 30, 2024 @ 3:00PM

Skyline Center, 1st Fl, Room 154B, Wilmington, NC

Position Phone Email

SANDY JENKINS NOVATECH SJENKINS@NOVATECHNOLOGIESGRP.COM

REGINALD NASH NASH ELECTRIC PRESIDENT RNASH@NASHELECTRICNC.COM

DUNCAN LEACH NATIONAL POWER SENIOR POWER CONSULTANT DUNCAN.LEACH@NATPOW.COM

WATSON ELECTRICAL GSMITH@WATSONELEC.COMGREG SMITH

GREG PHILLIGIN PITT ELECTRIC ORI PRESIDENT GPHILLIGIN@PITTELECTRIC.COM
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